12.05.2016

Date

Debut 22:25:23

Fin 22:25:23

Type de vote Vote 1 of 3; Sans Badge; Public

Vote Item 0028

Amendment 021

Agenda ODJ_MAI2016

Description AN PL11600-A: 3e débat

Résultat

Oui 66

Abst, 0

Non 21

Voté 87
# Nom Prénom Parti Résultat Poids
103 NVT 1
119 NVT . . 1
4 EXCUSE 1
120 NVT 1
115 NVT 1
20 NVT 1
106 NVT 1
54 AELLEN Cyril PLR ouI 1
66 ALDER Murat Julian PLR oUI 1
81 ARNOLD Geneviéve , PDC QUL 1
‘56 AUMEUNIER Christophe . PLR ouUl 1
28 BAERTSCHI Frangois MCG OoUI * 1
47 BARBEY - BAlexis PLR oUI 1
58 BARRILLIER Gabriel PLR oUIT 1
14 BARTHASSAT Luc PDC NVT 1
114 BATOU Jean _ EAG NON 1
44  BAUD Michel uDcC oUI 1
113 BAUD Olivier . EAG NON 1
55 BENE Jacques : PLR our 1
39 BLASI Thomas : uDc NVT 1
97 BRUNIER Isabelle ) S NON 1
88 BUCHE Iréne s NON 1
75  BUCHS Bertrand . PDC ouUI 1
80 BUGNION Jean-Michel Ve foluxi 1
77 Bureau GUINCHARD Jean-Marc = PDC EXCUSE 1
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92
32
98
15
84
91
64
25
61
48
12
105
69
82
53
101
60
23
118
72
13
45
40
924
89
43
21
52
78
86
100
18
109
27
17
110
112
62
57
74
8
.38
- 16
90
83
68
5
37
11
34
41
35
76
65
26
10
2
79

Nom

Bureau

Bureau

Bureau

Bureau .
BUSCHBECK
CALAME
CERUTTI
CERUTTI

CONNE

CUENDET

DAL BUSCO
DANDRES

de CANDOLLE
de MATTEIS

de MONTMOLLIN
de SAINTE MARIE
de SENARCLENS
DECORVET
DENEYS

DUCRET
EMERY-TORRACINTA
ENGELBERTS
FALQUET

FAZIO
FLAMAND - LEW
FLOREY

FLURY
FONTANET
FORNI

FORSTER CARBONNIER
FREY '
GANDER
GAUTHIER
GIRARDET
GOLAY

GROBET

HALLER
HALPERIN

" HILTPOLD

HIRSCH-

" HODGERS

IVANOV
JEANNERET

KLOPFENSTEIN BROGGINI

KLOPMANN
LANCE
LEFORT
LEYVRAZ
LONGCHAMP
LUSST
MAENDLY
MAGNIN
MAITRE
MALEK-ASGHAR
MARTI
MAUDET
MEISSNER
METTAN

- Prénom

LEFORT Francois
MEISSNER Christina
MOYARD Salima
SORMANNI Daniel
Mathias '
Boris

Olivier
Thierry
Pierre
Edouard

Serge
Christian
Beatriz

Yves

Simone

Romain
Alexandre
Christian
Roger

Michel

Anne
Marie-Thérése
Marc
Jean-Louis
Emilie
Stéphane
Christian
Nathalie
Jean-Luc
Sophie
Christian
Florian
Pierre
Jean-Frangois
Sandra
Chrisgtian
Jocelyne
Lionel

Serge
Béatrice
Antonic
Christo-
Claude
Delphine
Sarah
Frangois
Frangois

Eric

Frangois
Patrick
Norbert
Daniéle
Vincent
Patrick
Caroline
Pierre
Christina

Guy

Parti

HP

MCG
Ve

. Ve

PDC
MCG
PLR
PLR
PDC

PLR

PLR

PLR
MCG

PLR

HP

Ve

MCG
PLR
PDC

MCG
EAG
MCG
MCG
EAG
EAG
PLR
PLR
PDC
Ve

MCG

Résultat

EXCUSE
EXCUSE
EXCUSE
EXCUSE
oUI
OUI
ouI
ouI
ouI

Poids
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99
51
46

116
87
42
19

33
22
36
104
71
67
117
26
63

93
50
49

30
24
31
85
111
102
73
29
59
108
95
70
107

Nom

MIZRAHI
MONTANT
MOREL
MOYARD
ORSINI
PERLER
PFEFFER
PISTIS
POGGIA
Président
PYTHON
RAPPAZ
RIEDWEG
RIELLE
ROMAIN
RONGET
SANCHEZ
SAPIN
SAUDAN
Sautier
SCHNEIDER HAUSSER
SCHNEUWLY
SELLEGER
SORMANNI
SPUHLER
STAUFFER
VALENTIN
VALIQUER GRECUCCIO
VANEK
VELASCO
von ARX-VERNON
VOUMARD
VUILLOD

‘WENGER

WENGER
WICKY
ZAUGG

Prénom

Cyril
Bénédicte
Philippe
Salima
Magali
Frédérique
André
Sandro
Mauro

André

Henry
Bernhard
Jean-Charles
Jean

Pierre

Jean
Frangoise
Patrick

Lydia
Nathalie
Charles
Daniel
Pascal
E;ic
Francisco
Nicole
Pierre
Alberto
Anne Marie
Jean-Marie
Georges
Salika
Thomas
Raymond
Christian

Parti

PLR
HP

EAG
Ve

MCG
MCG

MCG
MCG

PLR
PLR
MCG
MCG
PLR

" PLR

PLR
MCG
MCG

_HP

MCG
EAG

PDC
MCG
PLR
EAG

PLR
EAG

Résultat

NON
ouUT
NVT
NON
NON
our
out

out

NVT
NVT
ouI
ouUI
ouI
NON
ouUI
0uUI
oul
NVT
oul
EXCUSE
NON
ouI
ouI
ouI
ouI
NVT
oUI
NON
NON
NON
oUI
ouI
ouI
NVT
NON
ouT
NON

Poids
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